CHANGE OWNER

O

ARCHITECT 0 PW071007-08
ORDER CONTRACTOR [

FIELD W]
AIA DOCUMENT G701 OTHER O
PROJECT: Country Road Regional Lift Station CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 3 (Three)
(name, address) City Project No. S503-1253

' DATE: June 25, 2007
TO CONTRACTOR: ~ R.C.S. Construction, Inc. ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NO:
(name, address) 2400 Commerce Drive
P.O. Box 9337 CONTRACT DATE: October 19, 2006

Rapid City, SD 57709-9337 CONTRACT FOR:
' General Coniract

The Contract is changed as follows:
+  Delete site driveway changes authorized in RFP #9 and Change Order #2.
*  Add B Lf of 18" RCP to culvert at entry driveway at Couniry Road site.
*  Add erosion blanket to north ditch line of Country Road, north of lift station site.
*  Modify control manhole piping with 8"-45° bend at top of 8" cleanout riser.

Noi valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor,

The original (Contract Sum) {Guarantcee-MaximuemPrice}was . .. ... ... . .....c....... $ 1,125,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ... .. ... .. o oo $ 16,262.65
The (Contract Sum) (Guasntced Maximum-Priee} prior to this Change Orderwas . . . ... ... s 1,141,262.65
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Priee) will be (increased) (deereasedy
—{unchanged) by this Change Orderintheamountof .. ................ ... ... ... $ 303.60
The pew (Contract Sum) (Guasanteed-Maximum-Priee) including this Change Order willbe . .$  1,141,566.25
The Coniract Time wil be: jncreased ~adnpgediby { 1| )days.
The date of Substantial Compietion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is April 2, 2007 (Lift Station Operational)
June 3, 2007 (Balance of Contract Work)
NOTE: This summury does not reflect changes in the Coneract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maxium Price which have been authorized by

" Construction Change Directive.

CETEC Engineering Services, Inc, R.C.S. Construction, Inc, City of Rapid City
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER
Address Address Address
2 / /

-
BY, BY M% BY

DATE L-25- =3 DATE £- -53'@7 : DATE

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA document which has this caution printed in red.
An original assures that changes will not be obscured as may cccur when documents are reproduced.

AIA DOCUMENT G701 * CHANGE ORDER * 1987 EDITION * AJA® » ©I987 ¢ THE
AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS. 1735 NEW YORK AVE., NW., WASHINGTON. D.C. 20006 G701--1987

WARNING: Unlicenged photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and Is subject to legal prosecution.



PW071007-08

INSTRUCTION SHEET
FOR AIA DOCUMENT G701 CHANGE ORDER

A, GENERAL INFORMATION

[

Purpose

This devument is intended for wse i implomenting changes in the Work agrecd o by the Owaer, Archisecl snd Contracion Excewiion of 4 come
pleted GTUE foran indicates smeement apon all the e of 1the change, including amye cuanges in e Contset Sam o Guanmteed Maximum
Price and Coneseer Time

Related Documents

This dovument wis prepared for use under te wems of AlA general conditions Tirst published in 1987 including Ala Document A201 Generat
Conitions of the Contect for Construction. and the genentl conditions conetined in AlA Documents ALOT and AL

Use of Current Bocuments

Price e esing any ALA document. the user shoatd consult the ATA, an ATA compunent chapior ora current ALA Documents Prive List @ dewerming
the current cdition of each docioment.

Limited License for Reproduction

AlA Document G7OL s a copyrighted worle and may nor be reproduced or exeerpeed from in substangial part without the express writen permis-
sion ol the AL The G doamient is intended 6 be used as a4 consumable—that i, the original document parchascd by the user s intended
f he consumed in the counse of buing uwsed. There s no implicd permission 1 reproduce this document, nor docs membership in The American
Insutuie off Architecks confer any fuether vights o reproduce them,

A Jomied license is hereby granted w reedl purchasers W reproduce o masimum of en copies of a completed o executed GTUE But onbye Tor use
i comection with st purticulr Project.

CHANGES FROM THE PREVIOUS EDITION

Unlike: dhe previous edition, the 1987 adition of ALA Document G701 tequires the signatures of the Owner,

wehiweet aned Costrerctor oo validies, Chinges

tr he madke over the Contatciors ohjection [with dispured revms o be settled aferwardsy should he effected through the use of AIA Documeent G714,
Comstruction Change Directive

COMPLETING THE G701 FORM

1.

2,

3.

Description of Change in the Coniract
tusert 2 detailed description of the change © he rﬁ:ulv in the Comract by this Change Ordes, including any Orawings, Specifications, docisments
ur wther supporting daw o clarify the scope of the change.
Determination of Costs
Insert the Edlowing infornigon in the blanks provided, and strike out the terms in parentheses dun do ot apply:
ap e u’ri;.;ﬁnl ot Sum or Guaninieed Maxitnum Price:

by the ner change by previously suthorized Change Orders (nore that this does nor include changes authorized by Gonstsuction € h.mgr. Dive-
tive unluss such a change was subsceuentdy agreed 1 by the Contractor and recorded as a Change Order)

¢t the Conteact Sum or Guoaeteed Maximum Price prior w this Change Order;
di the amonne of increase or decrease, iF any, in the Contract Sum o Guaranteed Maxinum Price: and

@1 the new Contrrr Swm or Guarmnreed Maximum Price as adjusted hy -this Change Orcern

Change in Contract Time
hserr the fodlowing indormation in the blanks provided, and sivike our the wems in parentheses that Jo oot apply:
W e amoum in dies of te increase o deerese, B0 . i the Conteact Tane: and

by the date of Subsenoal Completion. including iy adjustmem effected by this Change COrden

EXECUTION OF THE DOCUMENT

When the empet Architect imd Contrcor have resched sigeceraent on the change 0 be macde in the Contraat, including sy sdivsiments i the Gon-
tract Sum or Guariniced Maxioum Pricetand Comract Tin, the G0 document showld be exeested i oiplcate by the two partics and the Architect.
cach o whoy retains e original.

1/94



PW071007-08

Cost Breakdown for Change Order No. 3

item Description Add Deduct
1. Delete site driveway changes for $326.70
Maliridge site previously authorized in
RFP #9 (part of C.0. #2). The
driveway shall be constructed per the
original plans.

2. Add 8 |.f. of 18" RCP toculvertatentry $ 286.00
driveway at Country Road site.
3. Add erosion blanket to north ditch line $ 14430

of Country Road, north of lift station
site. (44.4 SY @ $3.25/8Y

4. Modify control manhole piping with 8"- =~ § 200.00
45° bend at top of 8" cleanout riser.

Totals $ 630.30 $326.70

Net Change + $ 303.60



Safety ° Quality

° Communication

s

PWO071007-08
Timeliness

May 30, 2007

Mr. Greg Weirenga

CETEC Engineering Inc.

Post Office Box 9014
Rapid City, SD 57709

RE: Country Road Lift Station

Dear Greg,

The 18" pipe extension you requested at Country Road has been completed.

The cost of this work is $286.00.

We are requesting a ¥z day time extension for this work.

We also are requesting a ¥ day extension for placing the fabric in the north ditch.

Kind Regards,

7 Jim Wi, P.E.
Project Manager

R.C.S. Construction, Inc.

| JWiklh

.;.

Robert C, Scull

Construction

‘ l 2400 Commerce Road + P.O. Box 9337 » Rapid City, SD 57709-9337
BUILDINGS Phone (605) 342-3787 « Fax (605) 348-4041

WWW,TCSCOoNst.com




&2{/(%, o/

PWO071007= ‘
Safety o Quality o Communication o Timeliness
May 8, 2007
RECEIVED

Mr. Greg Weirenga MY - 9 it A
CETEC Engineering Inc.
Post Office Box 9014 CETEC Engingering
Rapid City, SD 57709 Robect . s

RE: Country Road Lift Station COﬂStl'llCﬁ()n

Dear Greg, |

Erosion control blanket for the north right of way ditch will be $3.25 per square
yard. The rolls are 50' x 8'.

Changing the piping in the flow control manhole wouid be a cost of $200.00
Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind Regards,

1m Witt, P.E.
Project Manager
R.C.S. Construction, Inc.

JWikih

A,

B~ TA I~ .
} \ 2400 Cormmerce Road * P.O. Box 9337 » Rapid City, SD 57709-9337
BUILDINGS Phone (605) 342-3787 « Fax (605) 348-4041

WWwWW.rcsconst.com



